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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Brett Hitchcock231
Foothills-Hickory

9.275 8.950 9.0509.125 36.400
6 5 1 15 1 

1 

Caroline Colcer252
Zenith

9.375 8.900 9.1508.875 36.300
2 7T 3T 6 2 

2 

Olivia Alala224
Foothills-Hickory

9.325 8.850 9.0758.950 36.200
3T 10T 2 8T 3 

3 

Maya Langford244
Foothills-Hickory

9.550 8.525 9.2758.700 36.050
1 23T 8T 1 4 

4 

Fiona Garvey-Knapp222
Lake Norman

9.100 9.050 9.1258.750 36.025
11T 2 6 7 5 

5 

Taylor Ashmore216
Foothills-Tryon

9.150 8.925 9.0758.725 35.875
9 6 7 8T 6 

6 

Kennedy Branch226
Zenith

9.050 8.900 9.1758.675 35.800
14T 7T 10T 4T 7 

7 

Enscore Skylar253
Flip Force

9.000 9.000 9.1758.525 35.700
18T 3T 19T 4T 8 

8 

Kaylee Hightower241
Foothills-Hickory

9.000 8.750 9.2508.675 35.675
18T 13 10T 2 9 

9 

Katherine Mitcheltree243
Foothills-Hickory

9.025 8.850 8.9008.850 35.625
16T 10T 5 20T 10 

10 

Sydney Mcmichael251
Everest

9.325 9.000 9.0758.050 35.450
3T 3T 37 8T 11 

11 

Eliza Chepul261
Carolina Flipz

8.850 8.850 9.0758.525 35.300
27 10T 19T 8T 12 

12 

Mattie Dreyer257
White Lightning

9.300 8.700 8.8508.350 35.200
5 14 25T 24T 13 

13 

Samantha Leigers228
Flip Force

8.950 8.575 9.0758.450 35.050
21T 22 21 8T 14 

14 

Courtney Boucher265
White Lightning

8.625 8.900 8.8758.575 34.975
36 7T 16T 22T 15 

15 

Ellery Biehler248
Lake Norman

9.025 9.100 8.7258.100 34.950
16T 1 35T 35T 16 

16 

Addison Duncan242
Lake Norman

9.075 8.650 8.9008.175 34.800
13 18 33 20T 17 

17 

Viola Desroches249
Everest

8.750 8.600 8.7758.650 34.775
32T 20T 13 30T 18 

18 

Karley Winchester256
Everest

8.825 8.300 9.0008.550 34.675
28 34 18 18 19 

19 

Carly Westmoreland245
Clemmons

8.925 8.675 9.0757.975 34.650
23T 15T 39T 8T 20 

20 

Adelyn Posey240
Flip Force

9.250 8.325 9.0258.000 34.600
7 33 38 16T 21 

21 

Katelyn Havrun254
White Lightning

8.750 8.375 8.7758.675 34.575
32T 30 10T 30T 22 

22 

McKenzie Pope259
New River

9.000 8.600 8.6258.250 34.475
18T 20T 28T 40T 23 

23 

Courtney Spann263
White Lightning

8.800 8.425 8.7508.375 34.350
29 29 24 33T 24 

24 
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Emma Grace Sachar236
Carolina Flipz

8.475 8.525 9.2258.100 34.325
38 23T 35T 3 25 

25 

Macy Schmeits220
Zenith

8.875 7.900 8.6258.875 34.275
26 43 3T 40T 26 

26 

Chloe Westmoreland246
Clemmons

7.850 8.675 9.0758.625 34.225
45 15T 14 8T 27T

27T

Victoria Villegas235
Foothills-Hickory

8.450 8.350 8.8258.600 34.225
39T 31T 15 26T 27T

27T

Cara Egan221
Zenith

8.450 8.500 8.9508.225 34.125
39T 27T 30 19 29 

29 

Anna Jones223
Flip Force

8.900 8.500 9.0257.650 34.075
25 27T 42 16T 30 

30 

Emily Thomas238
White Lightning

8.725 8.075 8.7508.425 33.975
34 38 22T 33T 31 

31 

Macy Kuebler227
White Lightning

9.100 8.125 8.8507.850 33.925
11T 36T 41 24T 32 

32 

Emma Dulin255
Lake Norman

8.925 8.625 8.3007.975 33.825
23T 19 39T 45 33 

33 

Megan Reif250
Carolina Flipz

8.225 8.525 8.7258.300 33.775
44 23T 27 35T 34 

34 

Stefania Williams239
White Lightning

9.125 8.000 8.2258.350 33.700
10 39T 25T 46 35T

35T

Maya Johnston247
New River

8.375 8.350 8.7758.200 33.700
42 31T 31T 30T 35T

35T

Galilee Guzman234
Zenith

8.575 7.950 8.6508.425 33.600
37 41T 22T 38T 37 

37 

Katherine Harrington258
White Lightning

8.950 7.100 8.8258.700 33.575
21T 46 8T 26T 38 

38 

Karsyn Johnson225
Flip Force

9.050 8.275 8.8257.400 33.550
14T 35 43T 26T 39 

39 

Jillian Yates262
New River

9.175 8.525 8.7257.075 33.500
8 23T 45 35T 40 

40 

Emerson Frick232
Flip Force

8.775 7.950 8.6008.125 33.450
30T 41T 34 43 41 

41 

Sydney Brooks229
Lake Norman

8.450 8.125 8.6258.200 33.400
39T 36T 31T 40T 42 

42 

Elizabeth Myers233
White Lightning

7.325 8.675 8.6508.575 33.225
46 15T 16T 38T 43 

43 

Hazel Garwacki230
Carolina Flipz

8.775 8.000 8.8757.400 33.050
30T 39T 43T 22T 44 

44 

Alexa Kurlander260
Lake Norman

8.350 7.550 8.8008.250 32.950
43 44T 28T 29 45 

45 

Jayna Lewis237
Flip Force

8.700 7.550 8.5506.175 30.975
35 44T 46 44 46 

46 
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